
Triple Bill Rehearsals

Wed 6 Feb Auditions 7.30 - 9.30 Supersnout and WATLM
Sun 10 Feb Auditions 8.00 - 10.00 Supersnout and WATLM

Sun 14 Apr 5-7 Supersnout
Tue 16 Apr 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Thu 18 Apr 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Tue 23 Apr 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Thu 25 Apr 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Sun 28 Apr 6.30-8.00 Workshop
Tue 30 Apr 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Thu 2 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Sun 5 May 7.30 - 9.30 WATLM
Tue 7 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Thu 9 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Sun 12 May 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Tue 14 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Thu 16 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Sun 19 May 7.30 - 9.30 WATLM
Tue 21 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Thu 23 May 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Sun 26 May 7.30 - 9.30 Supersnout
Tue 28 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Thu 30 May 7.30-9.30 Supersnout
Fri 31 May Tiddington CC Performance Supersnout
Sat 1 Jun Ilmington Village Hall Performance Supersnout
Sun 2 Jun 6.30 - 8.00 Workshop
Thu 6 Jun 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Sun 9 Jun 7.30 - 9.30 Whisking Eggs
Tue 11 Jun 7.30-9.30 WATLM
Thu 13 Jun 7.30-9.30 WATLM and Supersnout
Sun 16 Jun 7.30-9.30 Workshop
Tue 18 Jun 7.30-9.30 Whisking Eggs and WATLM
Thu 20 Jun 7.30-9.30 Whisking Eggs and Supersnout
Sun 23 Jun 7.30-9.30 WATLM and Supersnout
Tue 25 Jun 7.30-9.30 Whisking Eggs and WATLM
Thu 27 Jun 7.30-9.30 Whisking Eggs and Supersnout
Sun 30 Jun 7.30-9.30 Triple Bill - all three plays
Tue 2 July 7.30-9.30 Triple Bill - all three plays
Thu 4 July 7.30-9.30 Triple Bill - all three plays
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